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Standings
TEAM

Dick 111

The F***in Intern
Daddy

Gordo

Jimbo

Red Boner
Darkies

Poon Daddy
President/Suspended MGR
LooseyGoosey
Cody

Smulek

PTS

1522
1447
1383
1329
1284
1278
1108
1071
1061
1038

984

970
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